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Red Division

2ndPurchasedTeam(125)Mike
Thee Iron Lotus

Farknado

Krusty Storms

Blue Division

Jpap
Azulgranal899 (#8)
Nacho Vomit*
Melvis Parsley

White Division

Flaming Chickens

Bobble

!Would you like to trade 2024
125 Gridiron Duds 3

Total Points

Flaming Chickens
2ndPurchasedTeam(125)Mike
Bobble

Jpap

Azulgranal899 (#8)
Farknado

Thee Iron Lotus

125 Gridiron Duds 3

Nacho Vomit*

!Would you like to trade 2024
Krusty Storms

Melvis Parsley
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657.70
622.75
614.45
606.85
597.55
594.20
576.95
576.80
575.60
565.70
512.35
495.50
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PCT
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400

PCT
1.000
0.600
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.400
0.400
0.200

DIV
1-2
2-1
1-2
2-1

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV

1-2

2-1
0-3

PF
622.75
576.95
594.20
512.35

PF
606.85
597.55
575.60
495,50

PF
657.70
614.45
565.70
576.80
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PA
594.80
605.40
633.00
505.20

PA
506.30
580.65
583.35
588.20

PA
575.35
555.90
600.65
667.60

PTS
622.75
576.95
594.20
512.35

PTS
606.85
597.55
575.60
495.50

PTS
657.70
614.45
565.70
576.80
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